Are you a regulated healthcare provider/practitioner? (i.e. nurse, doctor, pharmacist, physiotherapist, etc.)

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD
SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic Nova Scotia <$40K $40K - <$60K $60K - $100K+ Kids No Kids
<$100K
Base: All Respondents 2530 400 300 250 800 350 430 300 592 379 689 531 682 1848
Weighted 2540 343 271 166 983 614 163 72 685 406 656 470 666 1874
Yes 127 13 11 9 61 26 8 4 38 23 33 28 45 82
5% 4% 4% 6% 6% 4% 5% 5% 5% 6% 5% 6% 7% 4%
M
No 2413 330 261 157 922 588 155 68 647 383 623 443 620 1792
95% 96% 96% 94% 94% 96% 95% 95% 95% 94% 95% 94% 93% 96%
L

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F/G, H/1/)/K, L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F/G, H/1/)/K, L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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If a federal election were held tomorrow, which of the following best describes how committed you are to actually go out and vote?

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD
SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic Nova Scotia <$40K $40K - <$60K $60K - $100K+ Kids No Kids
<$100K
Base: All Respondents 2530 400 300 250 800 350 430 300 592 379 689 531 682 1848
Weighted 2540 343 271 166 983 614 163 72 685 406 656 470 666 1874
Nothing short of an unforeseen emergency 1456 208 159 88 562 347 92 42 306 241 381 341 329 1127
could stop me from getting to the voting booth 57% 61% 59% 53% 57% 57% 56% 58% 45% 59% 58% 73% 49% 60%
and casting my vote H H all] L
Not Certain (Net) 1084 135 112 78 421 267 71 30 379 165 275 129 337 748
43% 39% 41% 47% 43% 43% 44% 42% 55% 41% 42% 27% 51% 40%
K K K M
| would do my best to vote, but sometimes 648 79 74 52 257 135 51 22 182 120 180 89 211 436
things get in the way 25% 23% 27% 31% 26% 22% 31% 31% 27% 30% 27% 19% 32% 23%
AE AE AE K K K M
| might vote, but | won't make a special 213 35 16 15 79 57 11 3 98 24 41 15 62 151
effort to do so 8% 10% 6% 9% 8% 9% 7% 4% 14% 6% 6% 3% 9% 8%
G G K K
| probably won't vote 106 9 10 6 42 35 4 1 55 3 23 9 29 76
4% 3% 4% 3% 4% 6% 2% 1% 8% 1% 3% 2% 4% 4%
G K |

| definitely won't vote 118 12 12 6 44 40 5 4 44 17 32 17 34 84
5% 3% 4% 4% 4% 7% 3% 5% 6% 4% 5% 4% 5% 4%

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F/G, H/1/)/K, L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F/G, H/1/)/K, L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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Which of the following best describes your religious identity?

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD
SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic Nova Scotia <$40K $40K - <$60K $60K - $100K+ Kids No Kids
<$100K

Base: All Respondents 2530 400 300 250 800 350 430 300 592 379 689 531 682 1848

Weighted 2540 343 271 166 983 614 163 72 685 406 656 470 666 1874

Atheist / Agnostic/Humanist 273 43 36 12 97 72 14 6 92 51 66 48 75 198
11% 12% 13% 7% 10% 12% 9% 9% 13% 13% 10% 10% 11% 11%

Buddhist 20 3 7 1 8 1 * * 3 9 3 5 7 13
1% 1% 3% 1% 1% * * * * 2% * 1% 1% 1%

DEF HJ

Hindu 18 1 2 * 7 8 - - 7 2 1 7 4 13

1% * 1% * 1% 1% - - 1% * * 1% 1% 1%
J

Jewish 32 3 1 1 20 7 1 1 8 5 9 7 6 26
1% 1% * 1% 2% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 2% 1% 1%

Muslim 36 3 2 1 21 8 * * 9 8 10 6 15 21
1% 1% 1% 1% 2% 1% * * 1% 2% 1% 1% 2% 1%

Protestant or other Christian 626 92 80 62 288 48 55 24 177 106 158 92 167 458
25% 27% 30% 37% 29% 8% 34% 34% 26% 26% 24% 20% 25% 24%

E E ADE E E E K

Roman Catholic 699 38 45 32 239 304 42 17 128 100 201 174 173 527

28% 11% 17% 19% 24% 49% 25% 24% 19% 25% 31% 37% 26% 28%
A AB ABCDFG AB AB H HI
Sikh 6 1 - - 6 - - - 2 - 1 1 1 5
* * - - 1% - - - * - * * * *

Other 110 20 19 8 48 4 10 4 51 13 23 11 30 80

4% 6% 7% 5% 5% 1% 6% 6% 7% 3% 4% 2% 4% 4%
E E E E E E UK

No Religious Identity 626 121 70 43 215 142 34 16 189 101 161 108 160 466

25% 35% 26% 26% 22% 23% 21% 22% 28% 25% 25% 23% 24% 25%
BCDEFG

Don't know/Refused 94 19 9 5 34 21 6 2 20 10 22 11 28 66

4% 6% 3% 3% 3% 3% 4% 3% 3% 2% 3% 2% 4% 4%

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F/G, H/1/)/K, L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F/G, H/1/)/K, L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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How often do you attend church, temple, mosque services at your place of worship?

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD
Ontario Quebec Atlantic Nova Scotia <$40K $40K - <$60K $60K - $100K+ Kids No Kids
<$100K
Base: All Respondents 2530 400 300 250 800 350 430 300 592 379 689 531 682 1848
Weighted 2540 343 271 166 983 614 163 72 685 406 656 470 666 1874
Regular (Net) 373 48 37 33 196 33 26 12 82 78 96 58 112 261
15% 14% 14% 20% 20% 5% 16% 17% 12% 19% 15% 12% 17% 14%
E E E ABE E E HK
More than once a week 105 16 9 9 57 8 6 1 29 18 26 18 39 66
4% 5% 3% 5% 6% 1% 4% 2% 4% 5% 4% 4% 6% 4%
E E EG M
Once a week 268 32 28 24 139 25 20 11 53 60 70 40 74 195
11% 9% 10% 15% 14% 4% 12% 16% 8% 15% 11% 9% 11% 10%
E E E AE E AE HK
Occasional (Net) 264 33 30 18 106 53 24 10 84 40 58 44 80 184
10% 10% 11% 11% 11% 9% 15% 13% 12% 10% 9% 9% 12% 10%
E
Less than once a week but more than once a 104 11 15 11 30 27 10 3 34 16 24 18 26 78
month 4% 3% 6% 7% 3% 4% 6% 5% 5% 4% 4% 4% 4% 4%
D D
Less than once a month 160 22 15 7 76 27 14 6 50 23 34 25 54 106
6% 6% 5% 4% 8% 4% 8% 9% 7% 6% 5% 5% 8% 6%
E CE
Infrequent/Non (Net) 1903 262 205 115 681 528 113 50 519 288 502 369 474 1430
75% 76% 75% 69% 69% 86% 70% 69% 76% 71% 77% 78% 71% 76%
D ABCDFG | L
Once or twice a year 590 56 55 41 221 177 40 18 156 84 155 120 165 424
23% 16% 20% 25% 22% 29% 24% 25% 23% 21% 24% 26% 25% 23%
A A ABD A A
Never 1314 205 150 74 460 352 73 31 363 204 347 249 308 1005
52% 60% 55% 44% 47% 57% 45% 44% 53% 50% 53% 53% 46% 54%
CDFG CDFG CDFG L

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F/G, H/1/)/K, L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F/G, H/1/)/K, L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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As you may know, The Supreme Court of Canada recently ruled that competent Canadians will soon have the right to a physician's assistance to die. Adults with a grievous and irremediable medical condition (due to illness, injury or disability) that
causes enduring suffering that is intolerable to the individual, and who clearly consent to the termination of their life, will soon have the right to a physician's assistance to die. Do you support or oppose the Supreme Court's decision?

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD
SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic Nova Scotia <$40K $40K - <$60K $60K - $100K+ Kids No Kids
<$100K
Base: All Respondents 2530 400 300 250 800 350 430 300 592 379 689 531 682 1848
Weighted 2540 343 271 166 983 614 163 72 685 406 656 470 666 1874
Strongly support 1296 197 142 73 488 310 86 39 333 205 347 268 307 989
51% 58% 53% 44% 50% 50% 53% 54% 49% 51% 53% 57% 46% 53%
()] C H L
Somewhat support 872 96 95 66 339 222 54 21 222 140 215 160 235 637
34% 28% 35% 40% 35% 36% 33% 29% 32% 35% 33% 34% 35% 34%
AG A A
Somewhat oppose 187 25 16 13 88 35 10 6 65 26 47 24 64 123
7% 7% 6% 8% 9% 6% 6% 9% 10% 6% 7% 5% 10% 7%
K M
Strongly oppose 185 25 18 14 67 48 13 6 65 34 47 18 60 125
7% 7% 7% 9% 7% 8% 8% 9% 10% 8% 7% 4% 9% 7%
K K K
Top2Box (Support) 2168 293 238 139 827 531 140 59 554 345 562 428 542 1626
85% 86% 88% 83% 84% 87% 86% 83% 81% 85% 86% 91% 81% 87%
HU L
Low2Box (Oppose) 372 50 34 28 156 83 23 12 131 60 94 42 124 248
15% 14% 12% 17% 16% 13% 14% 17% 19% 15% 14% 9% 19% 13%
K K K M

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F/G, H/1/)/K, L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F/G, H/1/)/K, L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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When implemented, the Supreme Court's decision will allow physician-assisted dying for patients who are competent at the time of the request and at the time the request is carried out. It does not address physician-assisted dying for patients who
are competent at the time of the request, but not at the time the request is to be carried out (i.e. in a coma or late-stage dementia). Which of the following is closest to your point of view?

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD
SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic Nova Scotia <$40K $40K - <$60K $60K - $100K+ Kids No Kids
<$100K

Base: All Respondents 2530 400 300 250 800 350 430 300 592 379 689 531 682 1848
Weighted 2540 343 271 166 983 614 163 72 685 406 656 470 666 1874
Physician-assisted death should only be 911 128 87 61 356 229 50 22 258 150 240 148 273 638
available for patients who are competent at 36% 37% 32% 37% 36% 37% 31% 31% 38% 37% 37% 32% 41% 34%
the time of the request and at the time the M
Physician-assisted death should be available 1629 215 184 105 627 385 113 49 427 256 416 322 393 1237
for patients who are competent at the time of 64% 63% 68% 63% 64% 63% 69% 69% 62% 63% 63% 68% 59% 66%
the request, even if they are no longer L

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F/G, H/1/)/K, L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F/G, H/1/)/K, L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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Assuming the patient meets all the other criteria for an assisted death and has otherwise been approved, would you support or oppose physician-assisted dying for patients who have a scheduled assisted death and who are competent at the time of
the request but not competent at the time the assisted death is to be carried out? For example, a patient and her doctor agree on Friday to schedule an assisted death on the following Monday, but over the weekend the patient slips into a coma.

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD
SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic Nova Scotia <$40K $40K - <$60K $60K - $100K+ Kids No Kids
<$100K

Base: All Respondents 2530 400 300 250 800 350 430 300 592 379 689 531 682 1848

Weighted 2540 343 271 166 983 614 163 72 685 406 656 470 666 1874

Strongly support 1154 170 119 65 448 273 78 34 291 185 303 241 272 882
45% 50% 44% 39% 46% 44% 48% 48% 43% 46% 46% 51% 41% 47%

C H L

Somewhat support 930 116 102 69 351 235 57 24 242 141 256 167 258 672
37% 34% 38% 41% 36% 38% 35% 34% 35% 35% 39% 35% 39% 36%

Somewhat oppose 267 36 28 21 106 62 14 7 77 45 55 44 85 183
11% 10% 10% 13% 11% 10% 9% 10% 11% 11% 8% 9% 13% 10%

Strongly oppose 190 21 22 11 78 44 13 6 75 35 43 18 51 138
7% 6% 8% 7% 8% 7% 8% 8% 11% 9% 7% 4% 8% 7%

JK K

Top2Box (Support) 2083 286 221 134 799 508 135 59 533 326 559 408 530 1554

82% 84% 81% 81% 81% 83% 83% 82% 78% 80% 85% 87% 80% 83%
H HI

Low2Box (Oppose) 457 57 51 32 183 106 28 13 152 80 97 62 136 321

18% 16% 19% 19% 19% 17% 17% 18% 22% 20% 15% 13% 20% 17%
JK K

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F/G, H/1/J/K, L/IM
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F/G, H/1/J/K, L/IM
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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Assuming the patient meets all the other criteria for a physician assisted death, would you support or oppose physician assisted death for patients who are competent at the time of the request but not competent at the time the request is carried
out, as long as the person has a diagnosis of a grievous and irremediable medical condition when the request is made? For example, if a patient has a diagnosis of dementia and requests to have assistance to die when they become bedridden and
unable to bathe, shave and toilet themselves, but is no longer competent when these conditions arise.

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD

SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic Nova Scotia <$40K $40K - <$60K $60K - $100K+ Kids No Kids
<$100K
A B C D E F G H | J K L M
Base: All Respondents 2530 400 300 250 800 350 430 300 592 379 689 531 682 1848
Weighted 2540 343 271 166 983 614 163 72 685 406 656 470 666 1874
Strongly support 1110 152 131 69 434 244 80 35 265 184 291 240 264 846
44% 44% 48% 41% 44% 40% 49% 49% 39% 45% 44% 51% 40% 45%
E E H L
Somewhat support 934 127 87 64 361 243 54 23 256 136 241 177 248 687
37% 37% 32% 38% 37% 39% 33% 32% 37% 33% 37% 38% 37% 37%
Somewhat oppose 315 40 31 23 121 84 16 9 97 55 77 37 100 215
12% 12% 11% 14% 12% 14% 10% 12% 14% 14% 12% 8% 15% 11%
K K
Strongly oppose 181 24 23 11 67 44 13 5 66 31 47 15 55 126
7% 7% 8% 6% 7% 7% 8% 6% 10% 8% 7% 3% 8% 7%
K K K
Top2Box (Support) 2044 279 218 132 795 487 134 59 521 319 532 418 511 1533
80% 81% 80% 80% 81% 79% 82% 82% 76% 79% 81% 89% 77% 82%
HIJ L
Low2Box (Oppose) 496 64 54 34 188 128 29 13 163 87 124 53 155 341
20% 19% 20% 20% 19% 21% 18% 18% 24% 21% 19% 11% 23% 18%
K K K M

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F/G, H/1/J/K, L/IM
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F/G, H/1/J/K, L/IM
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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Would you support physician assisted dying for patients who are competent at the time of the request even if they do not have a grievous and irremediable medical condition? For example, a person may wish to write advance instructions specifying
that they are to receive an assisted death if they have a stroke and are unable to move or communicate, even if they have not been diagnosed as at risk of having a stroke when they write their advance instructions.

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD
SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic Nova Scotia <$40K $40K - <$60K $60K - $100K+ Kids No Kids
<$100K
A B C D E F G H | J K L M
Base: All Respondents 2530 400 300 250 800 350 430 300 592 379 689 531 682 1848
Weighted 2540 343 271 166 983 614 163 72 685 406 656 470 666 1874
Strongly support 848 131 112 54 328 167 57 23 220 143 219 163 211 637
33% 38% 41% 32% 33% 27% 35% 33% 32% 35% 33% 35% 32% 34%
E DE
Somewhat support 952 121 76 62 361 268 63 28 242 147 240 197 246 705
37% 35% 28% 37% 37% 44% 39% 39% 35% 36% 37% 42% 37% 38%
B B AB B B
Somewhat oppose 473 56 54 34 196 109 25 13 137 74 124 78 140 334
19% 16% 20% 20% 20% 18% 16% 18% 20% 18% 19% 17% 21% 18%
Strongly oppose 268 36 29 17 98 70 18 7 85 42 73 32 69 198
11% 10% 11% 10% 10% 11% 11% 10% 12% 10% 11% 7% 10% 11%
K K
Top2Box (Support) 1799 252 188 116 689 435 120 51 462 291 459 360 457 1342
71% 73% 69% 70% 70% 71% 74% 72% 68% 72% 70% 77% 69% 72%
HJ
Low2Box (Oppose) 741 91 83 51 294 179 43 20 222 115 197 110 209 532
29% 27% 31% 30% 30% 29% 26% 28% 32% 28% 30% 23% 31% 28%
K K

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F/G, H/1/)/K, L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F/G, H/1/)/K, L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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Are you permanently or severely physically disabled, such that you are unable to carry out the basic activities of daily living without assistance?

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD
SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic Nova Scotia <$40K $40K - <$60K $60K - $100K+ Kids No Kids
<$100K
Base: All Respondents 2530 400 300 250 800 350 430 300 592 379 689 531 682 1848
Weighted 2540 343 271 166 983 614 163 72 685 406 656 470 666 1874
Yes 94 13 11 3 46 17 5 2 51 8 18 10 30 65
4% 4% 4% 2% 5% 3% 3% 3% 7% 2% 3% 2% 4% 3%
UK
No 2446 330 260 163 936 597 158 69 634 397 638 460 636 1810
96% 96% 96% 98% 95% 97% 97% 97% 93% 98% 97% 98% 96% 97%
H H H

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F/G, H/1/)/K, L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F/G, H/1/)/K, L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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Have you been close to someone who suffered terribly before they died?

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD
SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic Nova Scotia <$40K $40K - <$60K $60K - $100K+ Kids No Kids
<$100K
Base: All Respondents 2530 400 300 250 800 350 430 300 592 379 689 531 682 1848
Weighted 2540 343 271 166 983 614 163 72 685 406 656 470 666 1874
Yes (Net) 1609 208 183 112 604 398 104 48 465 235 410 301 426 1183
63% 61% 68% 67% 61% 65% 64% 68% 68% 58% 62% 64% 64% 63%
|

Yes, a family member 1309 173 153 95 486 316 85 39 371 189 337 246 338 970
52% 51% 56% 57% 49% 52% 52% 55% 54% 47% 51% 52% 51% 52%

Yes, a friend 313 52 31 23 116 69 23 10 94 42 89 56 88 225
12% 15% 12% 14% 12% 11% 14% 13% 14% 10% 14% 12% 13% 12%

Yes, a colleague 63 9 7 4 19 21 3 2 22 7 15 8 18 45
2% 3% 3% 2% 2% 3% 2% 2% 3% 2% 2% 2% 3% 2%

Yes, someone in another social circle 172 18 20 8 61 53 12 5 47 22 36 40 47 125
7% 5% 8% 5% 6% 9% 7% 6% 7% 5% 5% 9% 7% 7%

No 931 135 88 54 379 217 59 23 220 170 246 169 240 691
37% 39% 32% 33% 39% 35% 36% 32% 32% 42% 38% 36% 36% 37%

H

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F/G, H/1/)/K, L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F/G, H/1/)/K, L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Table of Contents



Have you ever known someone who was diagnosed with dementia?

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD
SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic Nova Scotia <$40K $40K - <$60K $60K - $100K+ Kids No Kids
<$100K
Base: All Respondents 2530 400 300 250 800 350 430 300 592 379 689 531 682 1848
Weighted 2540 343 271 166 983 614 163 72 685 406 656 470 666 1874
Yes (Net) 1464 224 181 112 620 217 111 51 377 245 372 274 368 1097
58% 65% 67% 67% 63% 35% 68% 71% 55% 60% 57% 58% 55% 59%
E E E E E DE
| have a dementia diagnosis 12 2 - * 6 4 - - 7 1 3 1 5 7
* 1% - * 1% 1% - - 1% * * * 1% *
Yes, a family member 935 142 135 71 387 133 68 32 223 159 239 189 247 688
37% 41% 50% 42% 39% 22% 42% 45% 33% 39% 36% 40% 37% 37%
E DE E E E E H
Yes, a friend 228 45 18 18 103 18 27 10 55 35 63 43 50 178
9% 13% 7% 11% 10% 3% 17% 14% 8% 9% 10% 9% 7% 10%
BE E E E BDE BE
Yes, a colleague 42 8 5 3 18 7 2 2 10 8 12 10 9 34
2% 2% 2% 2% 2% 1% 1% 2% 1% 2% 2% 2% 1% 2%
Yes, someone in another social circle 221 40 25 12 85 46 12 6 62 38 56 39 63 158
9% 12% 9% 7% 9% 7% 8% 8% 9% 9% 9% 8% 9% 8%
Yes, other 200 26 21 14 101 21 18 8 69 34 42 23 44 156
8% 7% 8% 9% 10% 3% 11% 11% 10% 8% 6% 5% 7% 8%
E E E E E E K
No 1076 119 90 55 363 398 52 21 308 161 284 196 298 778
42% 35% 33% 33% 37% 65% 32% 29% 45% 40% 43% 42% 45% 41%
G ABCDFG

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F/G, H/1/)/K, L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F/G, H/1/)/K, L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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